PS010703-0502
Product Specification
Z90233, Z90234, and Z90231
eZVision 200 Television
Controllers with OSD
ZiLOG Worldwide Headquarters • 532 Race Street • San Jose, CA 95126-3432
Telephone: 408.558.8500 • Fax: 408.558.8300 • www.ZiLOG.com
PS010703-0502

PS010703-0502
15
Ordering Information
Table 12 lists the ordering information for the eZVision 200 television controllers.
Table 12.Ordering Information
Part PSI Description
Z90233 Z9023306PSC Rxxxx*
Z9023306FSC Rxxxx*
16 KB masked ROM 42 SDIP
16 KB masked ROM 44 PQFP
Z90234 Z9023406PSC Rxxxx*
Z9023406FSC Rxxxx*
24 KB masked ROM 42 SDIP
24 KB masked ROM 44 PQFP
Z90231 Z9023106PSC
Z9023106FSC
24 KB OTP 42 SDIP
24 KB OTP 44 PQFP
Z90251 Z9025106PSC 32 KB OTP TV controller
Z90255 Z9025506PSC Rxxxx* 32 KB masked ROM TV controller
Z9025900ZEM Z9025900ZEM Emulator/programmer
Z9020900TSC Z9020900TSC Protopak
Z8933200ZCO Z8933200ZCO OSD evaluation board
* xxxx is a unique ROM number assigned to each customer code.